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16:15

16:40
17:05
17:30
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18:45
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20:00

20:25
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Gillette
UNI-LIGA

GOTTINGEN
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richteransetzun

Team
Athletic Bierbao
HAWK United
Nukular Pjéngjang
SK Lation

Team Rocket

TuS Knacker
SV Theken Proleten
Energie Kopfnuss
Turbine Maja

FC Intravenos

Olympiakos Bierdus
VB Vollgas
Italian Stallion
Celtic CLAASgow
Bayer 04 LS

Olympig Lexion
Dynamo Durstig t.T.v.
Die Rasenritter
FSV Mais 05

Ségewerk Wellendorf
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